= g[=) Faces

PDF Form Guide - Free from attheraces.com

2 (15)

3 (8)

4 (19)

5 (13)

6 (14)

7(2)

8 (18)

9(7)

10

(10)
11
(11)
12 (4)
13 (3)
14 (5)
15
(12)

16 (6)

17 (9)

: by

|- L
el k]

am 2

|

. 0
..: -

R
* |

. ! D :]E- ;*H."' -_—

81-6773

318-038

011-524

0230

260-368

951602

85140-0

408174

48/6760

31-2300

002-127

788

674306

24-1405

7-33581

226702

(R7) 16:49 LEOPARDSTOWN, 1m 2f
Leopardstown Members Club Handicap (50-80) (Class ) (3YO plus)

No(Dr) Horse Details Age/Wt Jockey/Trainer m

1 (16) b***ﬂ 21-0046

MELBURNIAN (FR)7 C D

ch m Zambezi Sun - Moscow Nights

THE NAMES JOCK 13D

ch g Famous Name - Perfect Touch

LEAGAN GAEILGEs1cC
b f Vocalised - Feile Bride

YAFORDADOE 6
b g Zebedee - Bluebell Park

BROKEN SILENCE 40
b g Zoffany - On The Razz

DARE TO FLARE 101 (22J)
ch g Dandy Man - Distinguish

SHARP FOCUS (GB) 20
ch g Rock Of Gibraltar - Strawberrymystique

SOVEREIGNS BRIGHT 7D

g f No Nay Never - Gleaming Silver

ULTRA PRIDE 11D
b g Thewayyouare - Non Ultra

AKHLAAQ (GB) 62
b g New Approach - Misheer

ON THE BALCONY 84
bay f Kodiac - Teodelight

SHEBERGHAN 129 (108J) D
bay g Sea The Stars - Shebella

NORDIC AURORA (FR) 39
b g Siyouni - Angel Falls

SPRUCE MEADOWS 20D
b g Intikhab - Taziria

GARRISON COMMANDER 8

b g Garswood - Malea

MAGIC CHEGAGA 39
ch f Teofilo - Moving Heart

KOSMAN 20
ch g Tagula - Red Hot Secret

510-2

410-2

49-13

49-13p

49-12

49-11vl

59-11

49-11

49-11

69-10t

49 -10t

59-10t

39-8t

79-8p

49-7

39-6v

39-5

C T Keane
A J Martin

P Sheehy (7)
E Kiely

L T McAteer (5)
B W Duke

F Carroll
P Cromwell

G
G
S T McCullagh (5)
R Roberts

A J Slattery (3)
A Slattery

D McMonagle (5)
G Elliott

R P Cleary
Ms Sheila Lavery

R C Colgan
Ms Sheila Lavery

J A Heffernan
A J Martin

S Foley
Mrs D A Love

N M Crosse (5)
P W Flynn

S M Crosse
Joseph P O'Brien

G M Ryan (3)
John Feane

James J Doyle
Denis Hogan

Sam Ewing (7)
D K Weld

B M Coen (3)
John Patrick
Murtagh

75

75

74

74

76

72

71

74

73



http://www.attheraces.com/?ref=pdfform

18 m 4520 LOVED OUT 7 38-12 G P Halpin 66

(20) | b g Requinto - Love Thirty T Mullins

19 (1) ‘ ‘ 75807 CHIMERICs 38-12p1 Reserve 1 66
b g Make Believe - Malea Ms Sheila Lavery

20 m? 008-309 SONDHEIM 91 38-12  Reserve?2 66

(21) ch g Born To Sea - Sedna W T Farrell

21 l 63505 AWKWAFINA 6 38-12p  Reserve3 66

(17) b f Kyllachy - Lady Alibi Jack W Davison

ATR VERDICT: The reserves are a batch of three-year-olds, and it's worth waiting to see if any of
these make the line-up as the potential for progression is definitely there amongst the 'subs.' Tony
Martin and Sheila Lavery are both two-handed, and it's interesting to note that the latter's reserve,
Chimeric, is a half-brother to Denis Hogan contender, Garrison Commander. DARE TO FLARE may
not have won the races that his ability suggests he should have, but a third career success might come
his way now. Back from hurdling with a visor on could be an opportune time to catch the Slattery
runner. Many enter the equation, horses such as The Names Jock, Sharp Focus, Magic Chegaga and
Kosman definitely noted.

Top Tip: DARE TO FLARE (6)
Watch out for: THE NAMES JOCK (2)

EREE] races
\Eld 25 | DOWNLOAD THE FREE APP TODAY W Snsae |

© 2020 At The Races. All Rights Reserved.



