

PDF Form Guide - Free from attheraces.com

(R7) 16:49 LEOPARDSTOWN, 1m 2f

Leopardstown Members Club Handicap (50-80) (Class) (3YO plus)

Leopardstown Members Club Handicap (50-80) (Class) (3YO plus)										
No(Dr)	Silk	Form	Horse Details	Age/Wt	Jockey/Trainer	OR				
1 (16)	***	21-0046	MELBURNIAN (FR) 7 C D ch m Zambezi Sun - Moscow Nights	5 10 - 2	C T Keane A J Martin	80				
2 (15)		81-6773	THE NAMES JOCK 13 D ch g Famous Name - Perfect Touch	4 10 - 2	M P Sheehy (7) J E Kiely	80				
3 (8)		318-038	LEAGAN GAEILGE 51 C b f Vocalised - Feile Bride	4 9 - 13	L T McAteer (5) B W Duke	77				
4 (19)		011-524	YAFORDADOE 6 b g Zebedee - Bluebell Park	4 9 - 13p	G F Carroll G P Cromwell	77				
5 (13)		0230	BROKEN SILENCE 40 b g Zoffany - On The Razz	49-12	S T McCullagh (5) R Roberts	76				
6 (14)		260-368	DARE TO FLARE 101 (22J) ch g Dandy Man - Distinguish	49-11v1	A J Slattery (3) A Slattery	75				
7 (2)	¥	951602	SHARP FOCUS (GB) 20 ch g Rock Of Gibraltar - Strawberrymystique	5 9 - 11	D McMonagle (5) G Elliott	75				
8 (18)		85140-0	SOVEREIGNS BRIGHT 7 D g f No Nay Never - Gleaming Silver	49-11	R P Cleary Ms Sheila Lavery	75				
9 (7)		408174	ULTRA PRIDE 11 D b g Thewayyouare - Non Ultra	49-11	R C Colgan Ms Sheila Lavery	75				
10 (10)		48/6760	AKHLAAQ (GB) 62 b g New Approach - Misheer	6 9 - 10t	J A Heffernan A J Martin	74				
11 (11)		31-2300	ON THE BALCONY 84 bay f Kodiac - Teodelight	4 9 - 10t	S Foley Mrs D A Love	74				
12 (4)		002-127	SHEBERGHAN 129 (108J) D bay g Sea The Stars - Shebella	5 9 - 10t	N M Crosse (5) P W Flynn	74				
13 (3)		788	NORDIC AURORA (FR) 39 b g Siyouni - Angel Falls	3 9 - 8t	S M Crosse Joseph P O'Brien	76				
14 (5)		674306	SPRUCE MEADOWS 20 D b g Intikhab - Taziria	7 9 - 8p	G M Ryan (3) John Feane	72				
15 (12)	; • • • ·	24-1405	GARRISON COMMANDER 8 b g Garswood - Malea	49-7	James J Doyle Denis Hogan	71				
16 (6)		7-33581	MAGIC CHEGAGA 39 ch f Teofilo - Moving Heart	3 9 - 6v	Sam Ewing (7) D K Weld	74				
17 (9)	M.	226702	KOSMAN 20 ch g Tagula - Red Hot Secret	39-5	B M Coen (3) John Patrick Murtagh	73				

18 (20)		4520	LOVED OUT 7 b g Requinto - Love Thirty	3 8 - 12	G P Halpin T Mullins	66
19 (1)	M	75807	CHIMERIC 5 b g Make Believe - Malea	3 8 - 12p1	Reserve 1 Ms Sheila Lavery	66
20 (21)		008-309	SONDHEIM 91 ch g Born To Sea - Sedna	3 8 - 12	Reserve 2 W T Farrell	66
21 (17)		63505	AWKWAFINA 6 b f Kyllachy - Lady Alibi	3 8 - 12p	Reserve 3 Jack W Davison	66

ATR VERDICT: The reserves are a batch of three-year-olds, and it's worth waiting to see if any of these make the line-up as the potential for progression is definitely there amongst the 'subs.' Tony Martin and Sheila Lavery are both two-handed, and it's interesting to note that the latter's reserve, Chimeric, is a half-brother to Denis Hogan contender, Garrison Commander. DARE TO FLARE may not have won the races that his ability suggests he should have, but a third career success might come his way now. Back from hurdling with a visor on could be an opportune time to catch the Slattery runner. Many enter the equation, horses such as The Names Jock, Sharp Focus, Magic Chegaga and Kosman definitely noted.

Top Tip: DARE TO FLARE (6)

Watch out for: THE NAMES JOCK (2)





DOWNLOAD THE FREE APP TODAY



